8/16/2019

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th

Purjenumber Ees- ja perekonnanimi

EST 347
EST 228/X
EST-233
EST 128/22
EST 12
EST-167
EST 207
EST7
EST 3
EST 20
EST 44
EST 212
EST-999
EST 302
EST 217
EST 150
EST 111
EST 102/999
EST 771
EST 88
EST-36
EST 277
EST-933
EST 143
EST 206

Tristen Erik Kivi
Karl-Erik Saarm
Timo Runge
Renar Roolaht
Peeter Kask
Rainer Kasekivi
Frank Ervin
Toomas Pertel
Roland Mik

Erki Kivistik
Toomas Mélder
Betti Vainkuila
Valde Viiding
Peep Tomingas
Brigita Viilop
Taavi Tiimus
Meelis Uustalu
Cerly Aulik
Katrin Sula
Peeter Mamontov
Joonas Mik
Kristofer Rajasalu
Helle Vain
Romek Roolaht

Elena Lass
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Sailwave results for 2019 SLAALOM, EMV Slaalom Il etapp 15.08.2019 at Pirita Surfiklubi, Pirita, Tallinn 2019

2019 SLAALOM, EMV Slaalom Il etapp 15.08.2019
Pirita Surfiklubi, Pirita, Tallinn

SLALOM

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 2, To count: 3, Entries: 27, Scoring system: Appendix A

Klubi Sugu FUN EMV Grand Master Master U21 R1 R2
Black Team Estonia M EMV (0.7) (0.7)
Surfhouse M FUN EMV 20 (3.0)
Pirita Surfiklubi M EMV Master 3.0 2.0
HanglLoose M FUN EMV U221 (19.0) (10.0)
Black Team Estonia M EMV 5.0 (6.0)
TPLK M FUN EMV (7.0) (11.0)
Black Team Estonia M FUN EMV u21 (11.0) 7.0
Black Team Estonia M EMV Master (10.0) 5.0
Surfhouse M EMV 4.0 4.0
Pirita Surfiklubi M EMV Grand Master Master 8.0 (12.0)
Surfhouse M EMV Master 6.0 9.0
Surfhouse/TPLK N EMV (12.0) 8.0
BlackTeamEstonia M EMV Master 9.0 (16.0)
Aloha M EMV Master (15.0) 13.0
Pirita Surfiklubi N EMV 13.0 14.0
Black Team Estonia M FUN EMV (14.0) (15.0)
Alhoa M EMV Master 18.0 (27.0)
Team Chica N EMV 17.0 (21.0)
Team Chica N EMV Master 16.0 (19.0)
Black Team Estonia M FUN EMV (20.0) 17.0
TPLK M FUN EMV U21 21.0 18.0
TPLK M FUN EMV U21 (23.0) 22.0
Chika N FUN EMV Grand Master 25.0 20.0
TPLK M FUN EMV U21 22.0 (25.0)
Black Team Estonia N FUN EMV (24.0) 23.0

R3
0.7
2.0
(7.0)
3.0
6.0
4.0
(10.0)
8.0
9.0
5.0
(17.0)
11.0
(19.0)
12.0
(18.0)
13.0
(20.0)
14.0
15.0
(21.0)
(22.0)
(23.0)
16.0
(25.0)
24.0

R4
0.7
2.0
(10.0)
3.0
5.0
6.0
4.0
(11.0)
(18.0)
7.0
(19.0)
8.0
12.0
9.0
(20.0)
14.0
13.0
16.0
17.0
15.0
22.0
21.0
(27.0 DNC)
23.0
(25.0)

R5
0.7
(3.0)
2.0
8.0
(9.0)
6.0
5.0
4.0
(26.0)
(13.0)
10.0
(15.0)
7.0
(17.0)
11.0
14.0
12.0
(20.0)
(19.0)
16.0
(24.0)
18.0
(27.0)
22.0
21.0

Total
3.5
12.0
24.0
43.0
31.0
34.0
37.0
38.0
61.0
45.0
61.0
54.0
63.0
66.0
76.0
70.0
90.0
88.0
86.0
89.0
107.0
107.0
115.0
117.0
117.0

Nett
2.1

6.0

7.0

14.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
17.0
17.0
20.0
25.0
27.0
28.0
34.0
38.0
41.0
43.0
47.0
48.0
48.0
61.0
61.0
61.0
67.0
68.0
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8/16/2019 Sailwave results for 2019 SLAALOM, EMV Slaalom Il etapp 15.08.2019 at Pirita Surfiklubi, Pirita, Tallinn 2019

Rank Purjenumber Ees- ja perekonnanimi Kilubi Sugu FUN EMV Grand Master Master U21 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Nett
26th EST 616/10/0 Alan MitSulis TPLK M EMV U21 (26.0) 240 (26.0) 24.0 23.0 123.0 71.0
27th  EST-312 Evert Harm TPLK M FUN EMV u21 (27.0) 26.0 (27.0) 26.0 250 131.0 77.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
www.sailwave.com www.purielaualiit.ee

file:///C:/Users/maril/AppData/Local/Temp/blwCE73.htm 2/2


http://www.purjelaualiit.ee/
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=U21
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=U21
http://www.sailwave.com/

