

2019 SLAALOM, EMV Slaalom II etapp 15.08.2019**Pirita Surfiklubi, Pirita, Tallinn****SLALOM****Overall****Sailed: 5, Discards: 2, To count: 3, Entries: 27, Scoring system: Appendix A**

Rank	Purjenummer	Ees- ja perekonnanimi	Klubi	Sugu	FUN	EMV	Grand Master	Master	U21	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	Total	Nett
1st	EST 347	Tristen Erik Kivi	Black Team Estonia	M		EMV				(0.7)	(0.7)	0.7	0.7	0.7	3.5	2.1
2nd	EST 228/X	Karl-Erik Saarm	Surfhouse	M	FUN	EMV				2.0	(3.0)	2.0	2.0	(3.0)	12.0	6.0
3rd	EST-233	Timo Runge	Pirita Surfiklubi	M		EMV		Master		3.0	2.0	(7.0)	(10.0)	2.0	24.0	7.0
4th	EST 128/22	Renar Roolaht	HangLoose	M	FUN	EMV			U21	(19.0)	(10.0)	3.0	3.0	8.0	43.0	14.0
5th	EST 12	Peeter Kask	Black Team Estonia	M		EMV				5.0	(6.0)	6.0	5.0	(9.0)	31.0	16.0
6th	EST-167	Rainer Kasekivi	TPLK	M	FUN	EMV				(7.0)	(11.0)	4.0	6.0	6.0	34.0	16.0
7th	EST 207	Frank Ervin	Black Team Estonia	M	FUN	EMV			U21	(11.0)	7.0	(10.0)	4.0	5.0	37.0	16.0
8th	EST 7	Toomas Pertel	Black Team Estonia	M		EMV		Master		(10.0)	5.0	8.0	(11.0)	4.0	38.0	17.0
9th	EST 3	Roland Mik	Surfhouse	M		EMV				4.0	4.0	9.0	(18.0)	(26.0)	61.0	17.0
10th	EST 20	Erki Kivistik	Pirita Surfiklubi	M		EMV	Grand Master	Master		8.0	(12.0)	5.0	7.0	(13.0)	45.0	20.0
11th	EST 44	Toomas Mölder	Surfhouse	M		EMV		Master		6.0	9.0	(17.0)	(19.0)	10.0	61.0	25.0
12th	EST 212	Betti Vainküla	Surfhouse/TPLK	N		EMV				(12.0)	8.0	11.0	8.0	(15.0)	54.0	27.0
13th	EST-999	Valde Viiding	BlackTeamEstonia	M		EMV		Master		9.0	(16.0)	(19.0)	12.0	7.0	63.0	28.0
14th	EST 302	Peep Tomingas	Aloha	M		EMV		Master		(15.0)	13.0	12.0	9.0	(17.0)	66.0	34.0
15th	EST 217	Brigita Viilop	Pirita Surfiklubi	N		EMV				13.0	14.0	(18.0)	(20.0)	11.0	76.0	38.0
16th	EST 150	Taavi Tiimus	Black Team Estonia	M	FUN	EMV				(14.0)	(15.0)	13.0	14.0	14.0	70.0	41.0
17th	EST 111	Meelis Uustalu	Alhoa	M		EMV		Master		18.0	(27.0)	(20.0)	13.0	12.0	90.0	43.0
18th	EST 102/999	Cerly Aulik	Team Chica	N		EMV				17.0	(21.0)	14.0	16.0	(20.0)	88.0	47.0
19th	EST 771	Katrin Sula	Team Chica	N		EMV		Master		16.0	(19.0)	15.0	17.0	(19.0)	86.0	48.0
20th	EST 88	Peeter Mamontov	Black Team Estonia	M	FUN	EMV				(20.0)	17.0	(21.0)	15.0	16.0	89.0	48.0
21st	EST-36	Joonas Mik	TPLK	M	FUN	EMV			U21	21.0	18.0	(22.0)	22.0	(24.0)	107.0	61.0
22nd	EST 277	Kristofer Rajasalu	TPLK	M	FUN	EMV			U21	(23.0)	22.0	(23.0)	21.0	18.0	107.0	61.0
23rd	EST-933	Helle Väin	Chika	N	FUN	EMV	Grand Master			25.0	20.0	16.0	(27.0 DNC)	(27.0)	115.0	61.0
24th	EST 143	Romek Roolaht	TPLK	M	FUN	EMV			U21	22.0	(25.0)	(25.0)	23.0	22.0	117.0	67.0
25th	EST 206	Elena Lass	Black Team Estonia	N	FUN	EMV				(24.0)	23.0	24.0	(25.0)	21.0	117.0	68.0

Rank	Purjenumbr	Ees- ja perekonnanimi	Klubi	Sugu	FUN	EMV	Grand Master	Master	U21	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	Total	Nett
26th	EST 616/10/0	Alan Mitšulis	TPLK	M		EMV			U21	(26.0)	24.0	(26.0)	24.0	23.0	123.0	71.0
27th	EST-312	Evert Härm	TPLK	M	FUN	EMV			U21	(27.0)	26.0	(27.0)	26.0	25.0	131.0	77.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
www.sailwave.com

www.purjelaualiit.ee